

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRA N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CR L.) NO(s). 7 1 OF 2 0 0 7

RA J E S H Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF RA J A S T H A N & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and office report))

Date: 28 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATHA S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J.N.DUbey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Diva ka r, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kuma r, Adv.
Mr. Kum a r Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kuma r, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudha ry , Adv
Mr. Satya Pra k a s h, Adv.
Ms. Promila Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Call after four weeks awaiting the report of Secretary, NAL S A.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master